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ACADEMY 

2019 ACADEMY SCHEDULE 

Cost per course/person $1,650.00 

All courses begin at 8:00 (AM) and end at 5:00 PM daily. 

Course Description Begin End #Days 

7Ex, 4Tx, 3Bx, Dimension 

Machine Function, Mechanical construction, Tracing 
and Blocking Operation, Diagnostic tool explanation, 
Software - update, Processing, troubleshooting, 
maintenance. 

10/29/19 
11/19/19 
12/03/19 
12/17/19 

10/30/19 
11/21/19 
12/05/19 
12/19/19 

3
3
3
3

QM-X3 

Machine Function, Mechanical construction, 
Software - update, Processing, troubleshooting, 
maintenance, calibration 

12/10/19 12/12/19 3 

All courses can be conducted in Spanish if requested at time of registration. 



• Rental car strongly recommended.
• Attendees are responsible for all evening meals.
• Session start and end times are indicated on course schedule.
• Attendees should not book departure flights less than 2 hours after end time on last day of session.
• Academy fees include lodging, lunch, refreshments, and training material.

Company

Address

City State ZIP

Contact person email

Phone Fax

Attendee(s)

Signature authorizing party Date

P.O. Number

Course name Training date

No. of attendees  x price  = Total

ACADEMY

ACADEMY

Finishing Equipment
Training Location -New address
2030 Avon Court, Unit 9
Charlottesville, VA 22902
Attn.: Sandy Richmond
E-mail: srichmond@dactechnologies.com
Phone: 800-800-1550 x 2771 • Direct: 972-677-2771 
Fax: 434-295-7799

INFORMATION

Email completed form using the button below.

Finishing/Charlottesville
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